Sektion 62

Resultatliste for flyvningen den

Losladt kl.

Placering

11:30

Ringnummer
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076-20-1067
076-19-1348
232-18-0102
000-19-6045
172-20-0710
172-20-0698
172-19-0099
172-19-0038
076-19-0835
172-20-0841
232-19-0465
172-15-6292
172-19-0319
076-20-1043
250-14-2450
172-19-0103
172-19-0248
232-19-0433
232-19-0469
232-20-0844
232-17-2733
172-19-0293
232-20-0885
172-20-0531
172-20-0904
076-19-0857
232-19-0411
076-20-1036
232-18-0114
076-16-0604
000-18-3206
172-18-0460

10-07-2021 fra HENSTEDT

Antal duer: 129
Kon Hjem kl. Meter / min
A 15:38:32 1.192,90
U = 15:43:20 1.188,49
A * 15:44:03 1.167,00
U * 15:44:48 1.163,56
U 15:31:43 1.143,15
A 15:31:47 1.142,84
A * 15:31:51 1.142,52
A * 15:31:56 1.142,13
A 15:49:44 1.141,46
A+ 15:31:21 1.141,11
A 16:23:03 1.129,47
A+ 15:53:32 1.125,00
A * 15:36:25 1.120,20
A 15:53:34 1.114,20
A 16:28:09 1.110,15
A 15:38:58 1.109,86
A 15:38:40 1.107,53
A+ 16:29:04 1.106,75
A 16:29:15 1.106,07
A 16:30:36 1.101,10
A 16:30:43 1.100,67
A 15:41:13 1.098,80
A * 16:23:59 1.090,27
U 15:43:49 1.085,06
A 15:44:41 1.083,84
U 16:04:06 1.081,63
A * 16:36:18 1.080,61
A 16:01:49 1.080,38
A * 16:29:49 1.069,06
A * 16:04:55 1.068,20
A 15:49:38 1.064,27
A 15:49:43 1.063,92

Forening Navn

1/ 12
1/6
2/ 12
3/ 12
1/ 32
2/ 32
3/ 32
4/ 32
4/ 12
1/ 16
1/ 18
5/ 12
1/ 10
1717
2/ 18
5/ 32
2/ 16
3/ 18
4/ 18
5/ 18
6/ 18
2/ 10
1/5
3/ 16
3/ 10
6/ 12
7/ 18
2/ 7
2/5
3/7
6/ 32
7/ 32

076
076
076
076
172
172
172
172
076
172
232
076
172
076
232
172
172
232
232
232
232
172
232
172
172
076
232
076
232
076
172
172

LINDA - HENNING
SVEND JUUL JENSEN
LINDA - HENNING
LINDA - HENNING
BRDR. NIELSEN
BRDR. NIELSEN
BRDR. NIELSEN
BRDR. NIELSEN
LINDA - HENNING
THORKILD PEDERSEN
ULLA & RENE RONN
LINDA - HENNING
SV.AGE KROGSGAARD
EVALD JENSEN

ULLA & RENE RONN
BRDR. NIELSEN
THORKILD PEDERSEN
ULLA & RENE RONN
ULLA & RENE RONN
ULLA & RENE RONN
ULLA & RENE RONN
SV.AGE KROGSGAARD
LEIF TONNING
THORKILD PEDERSEN
SV.AGE KROGSGAARD
LINDA - HENNING
ULLA & RENE RONN
EVALD JENSEN

LEIF TONNING

EVALD JENSEN

BRDR. NIELSEN
BRDR. NIELSEN

Point

Side 1
Udskrevet d. 08-05-2022

Preemie Pramieklasse

1.000

996
978
975
958
958
958
957
957
957
947
943
939
934
931
930
928
928
927
923
923
921
914
910
909
907
906
906
896
895
892
892



